
SAT / ACT Prep Sessions
Google Classroom Code: d4ti5lj

SAT Registration ACT Registration Khan Academy Scholarship Information
Deadlines Deadlines SAT Practice (Palmetto Fellows, Hope, Life)

DFHS is offering HELP SESSIONS FOR COLLEGE ADMISSION TESTS such as the PSAT,
SAT, and ACT. Live in-person sessions are usually offered the second and fourth weeks of
each month from 3:45 - 4:30 pm. Digital resources, study guides, and strategies will be
available for review / practice in Google Classroom on the first and third weeks of each

month. A detailed calendar is included below. For more information, please contact Mrs. Erin
Rivers (earivers@lexrich5.org) or Mrs. Karla Bell (kbell@lexrich5.org).

SESSION CALENDAR
Date Room Number Subject

Mon, Sept. 23 351 PSAT Math

Wed, Sept. 25 340 PSAT English

Week of Sept. 30 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Oct. 7 351 Math

Wed, Oct. 9 340 English

Week of Oct. 14 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Oct. 21 351 Math

Wed, Oct. 23 340 English

Week of Oct. 28 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Week of Oct. 4 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Nov. 11 351 Math

Wed, Nov. 13 340 English

Week of Nov. 18 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Nov. 25 351 Math

https://classroom.google.com/c/MzA5NjM3MjEwMDY5?cjc=d4ti5lj
https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/sat/register/dates-deadlines
https://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act/registration.html
https://www.khanacademy.org/SAT
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SQHYGP8fNM-eC6gXmJKc-H2A3_-omWa3fR4Tj6ZDWN8/edit?usp=drive_web&authuser=0
https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/sat/register/dates-deadlines
https://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act/registration.html
https://www.khanacademy.org/SAT
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SQHYGP8fNM-eC6gXmJKc-H2A3_-omWa3fR4Tj6ZDWN8/edit?usp=drive_web&authuser=0
mailto:earivers@lexrich5.org
mailto:kbell@lexrich5.org


Week of Dec. 2 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Dec. 9 351 Math

Wed, Dec. 11 340 English

Week of Dec. 16 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Wed, Jan. 8 351 English

Week of Jan. 13 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Wed, Jan. 22 340 English

Week of Jan. 27 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Week of Feb. 3 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Feb. 10 351 Math

Wed, Feb. 12 340 English

Week of Feb. 17 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, Feb. 24 351 Math

Wed, Feb. 26 340 English

Week of March 3 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, March 10 351 Math

Wed, March 12 340 English

Week of March 17 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, March 24 351 Math

Wed, March 26 340 English

Week of March 31 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Mon, April 7 351 Math

Wed, April 9 340 English

Week of April 14 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Wed, April 23 340 English

Week of April 28 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English

Week of May 5 Asynchronous (Digital) Math and English


